FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

FLORIDA STATE MEN’S GOLF

CONTACT: CHUCK WALSH (850) 644-1077 or
DATED: SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

SEMINOLE MEN’S GOLF TEAM CLAIMS TOP-10 FINISH AT INVERNESS INTERCOLLEGIATE
MEN’S GOLF TOURNAMENT

TOLEDO, Ohio — Florida State University sophomore golfer Matthew Savage finished tied for 20" in the
individeal standings to lead the Seminole men’s golf team to a ninth place finish at the Inverness Intercollegiate at the
Inverness Golf Club as play in the event came to a close Tuesday afternoon. Savage and teammate Jonas Blixt both
earned top 30 individual finishes in leading the Seminoles to a top-10 team in their first event of the fall season.

Southern California rallied from eight strokes down entering the third round to defeat TCU and win the team
championship. The Trojans were led by two golfers — Jamie Lovemark and Tom Glissmeyer — in the top five of the
individual standings in earning the team title. Jon McLean of TCU claimed individual medalist honors as he carded a
two-over par score of 214 to defeat Manuel Villegas of Florida by four strokes.

Savage (Louisville, Ky.) played well in the second and third rounds of the event as he carded identical scores
of 75 and finished with a three-round total 0f 229. He moved up six positions in the individual standings as he carded a
75 in the final round to the fifth top 20 finish of his career. Savage advanced to the quarterfinals of the 2006 U.S.
Amateur Public Links Championship and played in the prestigious 2006 U.S. Amateur Tournament this past summer.

Seminole junior Jonas Blixt (Hammaro, Sweden) was the biggest mover in the tournament in the third round
as he carded a one-over par 72 to finish tied for 29 in the individual standings. He moved from a tie for 58™ place
after the second round into a tie for 29" place in the final standings — an amazing move of 29 positions. Blixt cut eight
strokes off his first round score of 80 as he grew comfortable with the golf course in the first event of the vear for the
Seminoles.

Junior Tommy Rymer (Hastings, Minn.) earned the fifth top-40 finish of his career as he placed tied for 37"
in the individual standings. He carded a junior-season best score of even par 71 in the first round of the event.
Sophomore Nicholas Smith (Ocala, Fla.) and junior Song Jeon (Seoul, Korea) also participated in the event for the
Seminoles.

Inverness Intercollegiate/Sept. 11-12, 2006/Par 71
Inverness Club of Toledo/Toledo, Ohio/Final Resuits

9/15. Florida State 308 310 308 923
T20. Matt Savage 79 75 75 229
T29. Jonas Blixt 80 79 7 231
T37. Tommy Rymer 71 80 81 232
T50. Nicholas Smith 80 76 77 235
64. Song Jeon 78 80 84 240

Inverness Intercollegiate/Sept. 11-12, 2006/Par 71
Inverness Club of Toledo/Toledo, Ohis/Final Resulis

i Southern California 896 9. Florida State G23
2. TCu §99 10, Nebraska 24
3. ‘torida 900 I Michigan State 929
4. Coastal Carolina 901 Tiz. Hiinois 931
5. Georgia 904 Tiz. Toledo 931
6. UNLV 906 14. Virginia Tech 932
7. Texas A&M 914 is5. New Mexico 953
&, Kent State G22
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Southern California (896) made up for letting its second-round lead at the 2005
Inverness Intercollegiate slip away by registering a three-stroke victory today over
second-round leader TCU (899). The Trojans” margin of victory equaled last year'’s
three-stroke difference between Florida and USC. Today’s action was played in a
driving rain throughout most of the round at the par-71, 7,255-yard Inverness
Club.

The final results featured a tight leaderboard with Florida (900) finishing four shots
back and Coastal Carolina (901) only five away from the lead. Georgia (904) and
UNLV (906) were in fifth and sixth place, respectively.

Individually, TCU’s Jon McLean (69-72-73--214) captured medalist honors by
leading wire-to-wire and finished one stroke away from tying the tournament
record. Florida’s Manual Villegas (74-76-68-218) finished in second place after
firing the best round of the day with a three-under par 68. Rounding out the top
five was USC’s Jamie Lovemark (72-75-72-219), Coastal Carolina’s Dustin Johnson
(76-73-71-220) and USC's Tom Glissmeyer (74-74-73-221).

Toledo finished in a 12th-place tie (931) with Illinois and squandered away an
impressive first-round performance that found the Rockets in third place. It was a
repeat of last year’s tournament when UT was in second place after the first round
and ended up tied for seventh place.

Junior Justin Hull (71-78-77-226) led the Rockets by tying for 10th place, while
fellow classmate Renaud Langevin (77-73-79--229) tied for 20th place. Rounding

out the Rocket lineup were junior Ciaran McAleavey (77-80-81-238) in 57th place
and senior Tyler Riley (77-80-82-239) tied for 58th place. Toledo Bowsher

graduate and freshman Adam Crisp (84-86-81-251) finished in 75th place.
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Toledo stands in an eighth-place tie (302-311--613) with MAC rival Kent State
following the first two rounds of the sixth-annual Inverness Intercollegiate
Invitational today at the par-71, 7,255-yard Inverness Club. The Rockets were in
third place following the first round and trailed only TCU and Coastal Carolina.

Tournament officials also announced that tomorrow’s final round will begin with an
8:30 a.m. shotgun start due to expected inclement weather. Teams were
originally slated to tee off individually beginning at 8:00 a.m.

UT trails tournament leader TCU by 19 strokes with the Horned Frogs leading the
15-team field with a 26-over par 594 (295-299). Southern Cal (303-299) and
Coastal Carolina (299-303) are tied for second place, eight strokes out of first
place. Following the Trojans and Chanticleers in a tie for fourth place are SEC
powers Georgia (305-301) and Florida (303-303) at 606. The Gators are the
tournament’s defending champions and came from 12 shots behind to win last
year’s event, the same margin that UF trails TCU following today’s action. Texas
A&M (608) and UNLV (611) are in sixth and seventh place, respectively.

Individually, TCU’s Jon McLean (69-72--141) leads the 75-player field by six
strokes and was the only player to be at par or under in the first two rounds.
Rocket junior Justin Hull (71-78-149) is tied for fifth place with fellow classmate
Renaud Langevin (77-73--150) tied for 10th place. Hull was tied for second place
after the opening round but a triple bogey on the 16" hole and a double bogey on
the 17 hole hurt his chances to be higher in the standings. Langevin rebounded
from a six-over par 77 in the opening round with a one-under par 35 on the back
nine of his second round.

"We really played well in the first round but we need to learn how to sustain that
type of effort throughout the whole day,"” UT Head Coach Jamie Mauntler said.
“Justin and Renaud were our two most consistent players and that’s good to see
after they both worked very hard on their games over the summer.

Rounding out the Rocket lineup are junior Ciaran McAleavey (77-80--157) and
senior Tyler Riley (77-80-157) tied for 45th place and Toledo Bowsher graduate

and freshman Adam Crisp (84-86-170) in 75" place.

file//CADOCUME~NFSIN OCAT S~ Temnlend?? htm O A MmO



Inverness Intercollegiate

Inverness Club
Toledo. OH
Championship Tees

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch
COPYRIGHT © 2006, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Dates: Sep 11— Sep 12

1 Southern California 303 299 294 896
3 Jamie Lovemark 7275 72 219
5 Tom Glissmeyer 74 74 73 221
T20 Rory Hie 76 76 77 229
T29 Jordan Nasser 8 74 72 231
T50 Joshua Wooding 81 76 78 235
2 cU 295 299 305 899
1 Jon McLean 69 72 73 214
T16 Jesse Speirs 76 74 77 227
T37 Robby Ormand 78 76 78 232
T43 Franklin Corpening 80 77 77 234
65 Tom Miles 72 83 87 242
3 Florida 303 303 294 900
2 Manuel Villegas 74 76 68 218
T6 Billy Horschel 75 74 74 223
T37 Tim McKenney 82 75 75 232
T43 Tyson Alexander 77 78 79 234
T43 Andres Echavarria 77 80 77 234
4 Coastal Carolina 299 303 299 901
4 Dustin Johnson 76 73 71 220
T9 Zack Byrd 76 77 72 25
T25 Lindsay Renolds 74 75 81 230
T37 Joachim Fourquet 73 78 81 232
T58 Moises Cobo 82 8 75 239
5 Georgia 305 301 298 904
T9 Brendon Todd 7579 71 225
T14 Hudson Swafford 77 73 76 226
19 Brian Harman 81 75 72 228
T29 Chris Kirk 757779 231
T41 Adam Mitchell 78 76 79 233
6 UNLY 312 29% 285
Té Ryan Keeney 4 7475
8 Jarred Texte: 78 76 70
125 CJ Gano %7775
T29 Seung—su Han 84 72 75 231
T69 Blake Trimble 82 81 82 243
7 Texas AMUniversity 309 299 306 914
Ti6 Robert Gates 7% 74 77 227
T25 Trey Todd 83 73 74 230
T29 Bronson Burgoon 79 77 75 231
T43 Austin Schauer 7975 80 234
T58 Mats Van Zandt 73 82 82 239

Inverness Intercoliegiate



8 Kent State 306 307 309 922
T20 Jarrod Page 7578 76 229
25 Tommy Wiegand 78 79 73 230
T43 Tom Ballinger 76 77 81 234
T52 Ben Moser 83 74 79 236
I;;wM,NMarc Bourgeois 77 78 81 236
- WMNWWWM%W%%
9 Florida State Univ. ]
T20 Matthew Savage |
T29  Jonas Blixt i
§ T37 Tommy Rymer Z
§ T50 Song Jeon §
{ 64 Nicholas Smith B )
‘ ’}WMWNWMM; : ;
10 Nebraska, U. of 311 305 308 924 ’
T9 Brady Schnell 80 70 75 225
T41 Drew Reynolds 7579 719 233
T43 Ty Capps 75 81 78 234
T52 Ryan Lenahan 85 75 76 236
T69 Jamie Marshall 81 85 79 245
11 Michigan State 319 306 304 929
T9 Ryan Brehm 80 69 76 225
T29 Matt Harmon 79 77 75 231
T43 Randy Hutchison 78 81 75 234
T66 Steve Cuzzort 87 79 78 244
74 Jack Newman 82 &1 86 249
Ti2 Hiinois 316 309 306 931
T9 Mark Ogren 77 74 74 225
T29 Kyle Hosick 81 75 75 231
T55 Jon Krick 78 83 76 237
T58 Zach Barlow 80 78 81 239
T69 Andy Shiels 81 82 82 245
T12 Toledo 302 311 318 931
T14 Justin Hull 778 77 226
T20 Renaud Langevin 77 73 79 229
57 Ciaran McAleavey 77 8 81 238
T58 Tyler Riley 77 80 82 239
75 Adam Crisp 8 86 81 251
14 Virginia Tech 318 308 306 932
Ti6 Drew Weaver 7875 74 227
T20 Will Oldham 77 74 78 229
T29 Matt Boyd & 78 73 231
T69 Nick MacDonald 83 81 81 243
73 Chad Fuliz 85 #1822 248
15 New Mexico 313 325 315 953
T55 Raobb Bierbaum §0 81 76 237
T58 Nick Geyer 78 83 78 239
T58 Kyle Nielsen 73 84 82 239
T66 Jacob Lestishen 8 79 81 244
T66 Daniel Saltz 82 82 80 244
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Inverness Intercollegiate

{nverness Club
Toledo. OH

Championship Tees
Dates: Sep 11 — Sep 12

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch

COPYRIGHT © 2006, All Rights Reserved. Golfstat

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par 5 Scoring
J. Speirs TCU 289 -1 M. Villegas Florida 4.03 +1 1. Lovemark usc 417 -5
Z. Byrd Coast. Car 289 -1 J. McLean TCU 4.03 +1 T. Alexander Florida 450 -3
B. Todd Georgia 3.00 E T. Glissmeyer usc 4.05 +2 W. Oldham Va. Tech 450 -3
T. McKenney Florida 3.00 E D. Johnson Coast. Car 4.15 +6 A. Mitchell Georgia 4.67 -2
A. Schauer Texas AM 3.00 E J. Lovemark USsC 4.15 +6 M. Villegas Florida 467 -2
T. Todd Texas AM 3.00 E R. Brehm Mich. St. 4.18 +7 R. Lenahan Nebraska 467 -2
J. Nasser usc 3.00 E R. Hie uscC 4.18 S/ R. Gates Texas AM 467 -2
L. Renolds Coast. Car 311+l H. Swafford Georgia 4.18 +7 R. Bierbaum New Mexico 467 -2
D. Johnson Coast. Car 311+t B. Horschel Florida 4.18 +7 B. Schnell Nebraska 467 -2
S. Jeon Florida St 311 +1 I. Texter UNLV 421 +8 F. Corpening TCU 467 -2
M. Ogren Hlinois 311 +1 C. Gatto UNLV 421 +8 D. Reynolds Nebraska 467 -2
S. Han UNLV 301+l R. Keeney UNLV 4.23 +9 J. McLean TCU 4.67 -2
T. Wiegand Kent State 311 +1 K. Hosick Hiinois 4.23 +9 J. Texter UNLV 483 -1
J. Hull Toledo 322 +2 M. Savage Florida St 4.23 +9 M. Harmon Mich. St. 483 -1
D. Weaver Va. Tech 322 =2 R. Langevin Toledo 426 =10 J. Speirs TCU 483 -1
J. McLean TCU 322 2 J. Hull Toledo 426 +10 M. Cobo Coast. Car 483 -1
B. Schnell Nebraska 322 +2 B. Harman Georgia 426 +10 T. Miles TCU 483 -1
R. Keeney UNLV 322 2 J. Page Kent State 426 +10 R. Keeney UNLV 483 -1
C. Kirk Georgia 322 +2 D. Weaver Va. Tech 426 ~10 Z. Byrd Coast. Car 5.00 E
B. Harman Georgia 322 +2 B. Burgoon Texas AM 428 ~+11 J. Blixt Florida St 5.00 E
. Gates Texas AM 333 =3 M. Ogren Hlinois 428 +11 T. Ballinger Kent State 5.00 E
M. Harmon Mich. St. 333 -3 R. Hutchison Mich. St. 431 +12 N. MacDonald Va. Tech 5.00 E!
Eagles Birdies Pars

R. Brehm Mich. St 1 R. Gates Texas AM 11 T. Glissmeyer usc 36

M. Ogren Hlinois 1 J. Lovemark usc 11 C. Gatto UNLV 35

W. Oldham Va. Tech 1 J. McLean TCU 10 1. Blixt Florida St 34

R. Ormand TCU 1 B. Schrell Nebraska 9 D. Johnson Coast. Car 34

B. Harman Georgia 1 M. Villegas Florida 9 B. Harman Georgia 34

J. Lovemark USsC 1 J. Nasser USsC 9 A. Echavarria Florida 34

T. Alexander Florida 1 Z. Byrd Coast. Car 8 T. McKenney Florida 34

B. Horschel Florida 8§ J. McLean TCU 34

D. Weaver Va. Tech 7 B. Burgoon Texas AM 34

S. Cuzzort Mich. St. 7 R. Hie usce 34

1 Hull Toledo 7 L. Renolds Coast. Car 33

D Johnson Coast. Car ) M. Villegas Florida 33

J. Speirs TCu 7 CoKark Georgia 32

3 Texter UNLY 7 B Todd Georgia 32

R. Lenzhan Nebraska 5 3. Texter UNLY 32

R. Keeney UNLY 6 M. Savage lorida St 32

B. Tedd Georgia 6 R. Keeney UNLV 32

M. Ogren 1llinois 6 R. Langevin Toledo 32

R. Brehm Mich. St. 6 H. Swafford Georgia 32

N. Smith Florida St 6 B. Horschel Florida 32

T. Todd Texas AM 6 3. Hell Toledo 31

W. Gldham Va. Tech & 1. Page Kent State 31
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Inverness Intercollegiate

Inverness Club
Toledo. OH
Championship Tees
Dates: Sep 11 — Sep 12

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch
COPYRIGHT € 2006, All Rights Reserved. Golfstat

rank team scores

1 Southern California 303 299 294 896 +44

2 TCU 295 299 305 899 +47

3 Florida 303 303 294 900 +48

4 Coastal Carolina 299 303 299 901 +49

5 Georgia 305 301 298 904 +52

6 UNLV 312299 295 906 +34

7 Texas A&M University 309 299 306 914 +62

8 Kent State 306 307 309 922 +70

9 Florida State Univ. 308 310 305 923 +71

10 Nebraska, U. of 311 305 308 924 +72
11 Michigan State 319 306 304 929 +77
T12  Illinois 316 309 306 931 +79
T12  Toledo 302 311 318 931 +79
14 Virginia Tech 318 308 306 932 +80
15 New Mexico 313 325 315 933 +101

Inverness Intercollegiate



Inverness Intercollegiate

Inverness Club
Toledo. OH
Championship Tees

Dates: Sep 11— Sep 12

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch
COPYRIGHT € 2006, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

start
1
T10

[

T5
T3
T5
T3
T26

T22
T16
T10
T26

Inverness Intercollegiate

finish

2

W

wh

T6
T6

T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T14
T14
T16

T16
Ti6

player
Jon McLean
Manuel Villegas
Jamie Lovemark
Dustin Johnson
Tom Glissmeyer
Billy Horschel
Ryan Keeney
Jarred Texter
Ryan Brehm
Zack Byrd
Mark Ogren
Brady Schnell
Brendon Todd
Justin Hull
Hudson Swafford
Robert Gates
Jesse Speirs
Drew Weaver
Brian Harman
Rory Hie
Renaud Langevin
Will Oldham
Jarrod Page
Matthew Savage
CJ Gatto
Lindsay Renolds
Trey Todd
Tommy Wiegand
Jonas Blix
Matt Bovd
Bronson Burgoon
Seung—su Han
Matt Harmon
Kyle Hosick
Chris Kirk
Jordan Nasser
Joachim Fourguet
Tim McKenney
Robby Urmand

Tommy Rymer

school
TCU 69 72
Florida 74 76
Southern California 72 73
Coastal Carolina 76 73
Southern California 74 74
Florida 75 74
UNLV 74 74
UNLV 78 76
Michigan State 80 69
Coastal Carolina 76 77
llinois 77 74
Nebraska, U. of 80 70
Georgia 7579
Toledo 71 78
Georgia 77 73
Texas A&M University 76 74
TCU 76 74
Virginia Tech 78 75
Georgia 81 75
Southern California 76 76
Toledo 77 73
Virginia Tech 77 74
Kent State 75 78
Florida State Univ. 79 75
UNLV 7% 77
Coastal Carolina 74 75
Texas A&M University 83 73
Kent State 7879
Florida State Univ. 80 74
Virginia Tech 80 78
Texas A&M University 79 77
UNLV 8 72
Michigan State 79 77
linois 81 75
Georgia 7577
Southern California 85 74
Coastal Caroling 73078
Florida 82 75
U 7876
Florida State Univ, 71 &0

scores
73 214
68 218
72 219
71 220
73 221
74 223
75 223
70 224
76 225
72 225
74 225
75 225
71 225
77 226
76 226
771 227
77 227
74 227
72 228
77 229
79 229
78 229
76 229
75 229
75 230
81 230
74 230
73 238
7223
73 231
75 231
75 231
75 231
75 231
79 231
72 231
81 232
75232
78 232
81 232

+13



T26 T41 Adam Mitchell Georgia 78 76 79 233 <20

T26 T41 Drew Reynolds Nebraska, U. of 7579 79 233 <20
T33 T43 Tyson Alexander Florida 77 78 79 234 21
T22 T43 Tom Ballinger Kent State 7677 81 234 +21
T37 T43 Ty Capps Nebraska, U. of 75 81 78 234 +21
T45 T43 Franklin Corpening TCU 80 77 77 234 =21
T45 T43 Andres Echavarria Florida 77 80 77 234 21
Ts8 T43 Randy Hutchison Michigan State 78 81 75 234 2]
T26 T43 Austin Schauer Texas A&M University 79 75 80 234 +2]
T55 T50 Song Jeon Florida State Univ. 78 80 77 235  +22
T45 T30 Joshua Wooding Southern California 81 76 78 235 422
T33 T52 Marc Bourgeois Kent State 77 78 81 236  +23

61 T52 Ryan Lenahan Nebraska, U. of 85 75 76 236 23
T45 T52 Ben Moser Kent State 83 74 79 236 +23
T62 T55 Robb Bierbaum New Mexico 80 &1 76 237 +24
T62 T55 Jon Krick Hiinois 78 83 76 237 424
T45 57 Ciaran McAleavey Toledo 77 80 81 238 423
TS5 T58 Zach Barlow [Hlinois 80 78 81 239 +26
T69 T58 Moises Cobo Coastal Carolina 82 82 75 239 +26
T62 T58 Nick Geyer New Mexico 78 83 78 239  +26
T45 T58 Kyle Nielsen New Mexico 73 84 82 239 26
T45 T58 Tyler Riley Toledo 77 80 82 239 26
T45 T58 Matt Van Zandt Texas A&M University 75 82 82 239 26
T37 64 Nicholas Smith Florida State Univ. 80 76 84 240 27
T33 65 Tom Miles TCU 72 83 87 242 429
T72 T66 Steve Cuzzort Michigan State 87 79 78 244  +31
T65 T66 Jacob Lestishen New Mexico 84 79 81 244 +31
T69 T66 Daniel Saltz New Mexico 82 82 80 244 431
T69 T69 Nick MacDonald Virginia Tech 83 81 81 245 32
T72 T69 Jamie Marshall Nebraska, U. of 81 85 79 245 =32
T65 T69 Andy Shiels Mlinois §1 82 82 245 32
T6S T69 Blake Trimble UNLV 82 81 82 245 =32
T72 73 Chad Fultz Virginia Tech 85 81 82 248 35
T63 74 Jack Newman Michigan State 82 81 86 249 +3p

75 75 Adam Crisp Toledo 84 86 &1 251 438
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Inverness Intercollegiate

Inverness Club
Toledo, OH
Championship Tees

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch
COPYRIGHT © 2006. All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Dates: Sep 11— Sep 12

finish top 20 schools scores

I Southern California 303 299 294 896 +44

2 TCU 295 299 305 899 +47

3 Florida 303 303 294 900 +48

4 Coastal Carolina 299 303 299 901 +49

5 Georgia 305 301 298 904 +52

6 UNLV 312 299 295 906 +54

7 Texas A&M University 309 299 306 914 +62

§  Kent State 306 307 309 922 +70

9  Florida State Univ. 308 3106 305 923 +71

10 Nebraska, U. of 311 305 308 924 +72

11 Michigan State 319 306 304 929 +77

Ti2 Hinois 316 309 306 931 +79

Ti2 Toledo 302 311 318 931 +79

14 Virginia Tech 318 308 306 932 +80

15 New Mexico 313 325 315 953 +101

Sfinish top 20 players school scores
I Jon McLean TCU 69 72 73 214 +1
2 Manuel Villegas Florida 74 76 68 218 +5
3 Jamie Lovemark Southern California 72 75 72 219 +6
4 Dustin Johnson Coastal Carolina 76 73 71 220 +7
5 Tom Glissmeyer Southern California 74 74 73 221 +8
T6  Billy Horschel Florida 75 74 74 223 +10
T6 Ryan Keeney UNLV 74 74 75 223 +10
8  Jarred Texter UNLV 78 76 70 224 +11
T9 Ryan Brehm Michigan State 80 69 76 225 +12
T9 Zack Byrd Coastal Carolina 76 77 72 225 +12
T9  Mark Ogren Hlinois 77 74 74 225 +12
T9  Brady Schnell Nebraska, U. of 80 70 75 225 +12
T9  Brendon Todd Georgia 75 79 71 225 <12
Ti4 Justin Hull Toledo 71 78 77 226  +13
T4 Hudson Swafford Georgia 77 73 76 226 +13
Tié6 Robert Gates Texas A&M University 76 74 77 227  +14
Ti6 Jesse Speirs TCU 76 74 77 227 +14
Ti6 Drew Weaver Virginia Tech 78 75 74 227 ~+i4
19 Brian Harman Georgia 81 75 72 228 ~+i5
T20 Rory Hie Southern Celiformnia 76 76 77 229 +16
T8 Renaud Langevin Tolede 77 73 79 229 +16
T20 Will Oldham Virginia Tech 77 74 78 229 <16
T20 Jarrod Page Kent State 75 78 76 229 +16
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